ANGELITO TAGUDIN REYTA

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND
1996

1981

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE
PAGCOR
July 2018 up to present

Jan 2017 to July 2018

July 2016 to Jan. 2017

2009 to July 2016
2001
1996
1994
1987

1986

RESUME

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES
Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES
Civil Engineering, undergraduate

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT (OFFICER-IN-CHARGE)
Business Development & Risk Management

ASSITANT VICE PRESIDENT, Slot Machine Departmen t

ACTING ASST. VICE PRESIDENT, Slot Machine Department

SENIOR MANAGER, Slot Machine Department

SLOT MACHINE HEAD, Slot Machine Department
ASSISTANT SLOT MACHINE HEAD, Slot Machine Department
SLOT MACHINE SUPERVISOR, Slot Machine Department
SENIOR TECHNICIAN, Slot Machine Department

SLOT MACHINE ATTENDANT, Slot Machine Department

PRESENT COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIPS

Member

AFFILIATION
Member

Executive Committee

Audit and Risk Management Committee

Gender and Development Focal Point System Executive Committee
PAGCOR Disaster Risk Reduction and Management Committee

Rotary Club of Tanay, Rizal (District 3800)



